
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

73A 

3 

5A 

72 

10 

78 

38 

8 

16 

6 

9A 

45 

12 

36 

98 

64 

31 

15 

5 

291 

93 

8A 

2 

90 

07 

77 

58 

9 

73 

92 

16D 

91 

Name 

James Johnston 

Brett Johnston 

Rob Radmann 

James Johnston Jr. 

Tom Fraelich 

Joe Blacker 

Robert Baloh 

Bob Hatle 

Todd Strong 

Michael Hummel 

Eric Inkrott 

Alain Matrat 

Sebastian Coppola 

Daniel Pyanowski 

Tom Stephani 

Ray Stephens 

James Stiehr 

Gregory Stamm 

Mark Clark 

Kim Madrid 

Glenn Taylor 

Wes Allen 

Peter McLaughlin 

Neil Hamilton 

Craig Campbell 

Mark Repka 

Michael Wirrick 

Graham Earley 

Michael Spence 

Mark Seiler 

Matthew Barbour 

Jeffrey Barbour 

Class 

9F3 

9F3 

9F3 

9F3 

9FC 

9FB 

9F3 

2PCF 

2CF 

9F2 

2CF 

9F2 

9FA5 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FBG 

2PCF 

9F2 

2FF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FF 

2CF 

2FF 

2PCF 

Laps 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Best Tm 

1:27.862 

1:29.755 

1:30.297 

1:33.351 

1:34.508 

1:34.972 

1:36.047 

1:36.127 

1:36.378 

1:36.451 

1:36.673 

1:37.076 

1:37.087 

1:37.681 

1:39.113 

1:39.458 

1:39.831 

1:39.899 

1:39.968 

1:40.070 

1:40.498 

1:40.786 

1:40.814 

1:41.400 

1:41.614 

1:42.585 

1:43.433 

1:44.648 

1:44.691 

1:45.529 

1:47.456 

1:47.743 

2nd Best 

1:29.244 

1:31.526 

1:33.990 

1:34.327 

1:35.835 

1:37.697 

1:40.620 

1:37.254 

1:37.556 

1:37.658 

1:37.365 

1:40.774 

1:38.367 

1:38.368 

1:39.660 

1:39.914 

1:39.997 

1:40.783 

1:42.089 

1:40.632 

1:41.452 

1:40.971 

1:43.636 

1:43.056 

2:06.694 

1:43.422 

1:44.500 

1:48.381 

1:44.870 

1:46.005 

1:48.673 

1:48.563 

Year 

2004 

2004 

2004 

2004 

1979 

1978 

2006 

1989 

1974 

1997 

1979 

1987 

1970 

1975 

1978 

1978 

1969 

2000 

1978 

1978 

1979 

1978 

1968 

1981 

1994 

1969 

1975 

1971 

1972 

1977 

1969 

1991 

Make/Model 

Swift O14 Atlantic 

Mazda Pro Mazda 

Mazda Pro Mazda 

Mazda Pro Formula 

March Super Vee 

March 78B 

Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 

Swift DB3 

Titan Mk9 

Van Diemen RF97 

Crossle 35F 

Martini MK 53 Super Vee 

Lola T192 

Crossle 30F 

Crossle 35F 

Crossle 32 

Winkelmann WDF1 

Van Diemen RF00K 

Crossle 32F 

Crossle Formula Ford 

PRS RH01 

Eagle DGF 

Brabham BT-29 

VanDiemen RF81 

Van Diemen RF 94 

Caldwell FF 

Zink Z10C 

Lotus 61 

Crossle 20F 

Crossle 32F 

Macon MR7B 

Van Diemen RF91 

Engine 

1500 

2000 

2000 

1300 

1598 

1600 

1300 

1600 

1599 

2000 

1600 

1800 

4955 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

2000 

1628 

1600 

1600 

1602 

1600 

1600 

1600 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#5 - Transponder not detected in pits 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio 

Group  2 9 

Group 2 9 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 15:35:51 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/26/2020 03:15 PM 


